DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
April, 2025 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP360/D
USB Positive Overvoltage
Protection Controller with

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP360MUTBG ZD UDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNT1G SYA TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNAET1G AAP TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV360SNT1G* VUE TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 5)
Device Package Type Package Shipping†
NCP360MUTXG ZD UDFN6
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNAFT1G AA5 TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP360SNAIT1G ACE TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV360SNAET1G* VEY TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV360SNAFT1G* VUM TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements
6. DISCONTINUED: This device is not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most
current information on this device may be available on www.onsemi.com.
SELECTION GUIDE
The NCP360 can be available in several undervoltage and overvoltage thresholds versions. Part number is designated as follows:
a
NCP360xxxxTxG
b c d
Code Contents
a Package
MU = UDFN
SN = TSOP5
b UVLO Typical Threshold
b: − = 3.0 V
b: A = 3.0 V
c OVLO Typical Threshold
c: − = 5.675 V
c: E = 6.25 V
c: F = 7.07 V
c: I = 7.2 V
d Tape & Reel Type (parts per reel)
d: 1 = 3000
d: B = 3000
d: X = 10000
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
TSOP−5 3.00x1.50x0.95, 0.95P
CASE 483
ISSUE P
DATE  01 APR 2024